
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-08-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera - Edición Especial
Noticia general
Satisfacción total emoresas ganadoras reciben sus merecidos premios

30
790,0
$ 7.860.092

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

17-08-2025
La Tercera
La Tercera - Edición Especial
Noticia general
Satisfacción total emoresas ganadoras reciben sus merecidos premios

31
800,3
$ 7.962.228

78.224
253.149

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


